
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.Com 1st-A Morning  Session: Autumn 2017
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ACT304 ENG302 MGT303 PHY110 PHY111 PHY112

Principles of Accounting-I Fundamental / Business 
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Introduction to Business Urdu Mechanics Calculus-I
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IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/001 Ahsan ul Haq 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/002 Ali Farhan Sasrana 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/003 Ameer Bux 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/005 Aqib Khan 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/006 Aqsa Iftikhar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/007 Arbaz Khan 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/008 Ashfaqur Rahman 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/009 Basit Mehmood 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/010 Ejaz Ahmed 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/011 Fatima Sultan 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/012 Fida Muhammad 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 40 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/013 Hafiz Muhammad Usman 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/014 Hamza Arshad 40 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/015 Hamza Khan 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/016 Hasan Shahid Butt 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/017 Hasham Munir 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/018 Hassan Tariq 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/019 Jaffar Ali Hayat 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/020 Khawaja Muhammad Usama Tahir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/021 Mahboob ur Rahman 33 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - 5 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/022 Malik Abdullah Khan 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/023 Manahil Sheikh 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/024 Mehran Hafeez - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/025 Mohsin Ali 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/026 Mubashar Farooq 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/027 Mubashir Riaz 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/028 Muhammad Aimal Shah 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/029 Muhammad Ali 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/030 Muhammad Hammad Khan - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 3

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

02/03/2018

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.Com 1st-A Morning  Session: Autumn 2017

PHY113 PHY114 PHY115 QNT305 UR301 (A)

Physical Chemistry Computer Programming English-I Business Mathematics Pakistan Studies

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/001 Ahsan ul Haq - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.40 3.40

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/002 Ali Farhan Sasrana - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 2.50

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/003 Ameer Bux - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.20 3.20

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/005 Aqib Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.00 2.00

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/006 Aqsa Iftikhar - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.30 2.30

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/007 Arbaz Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.90 2.90

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/008 Ashfaqur Rahman - - - - - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.40

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/009 Basit Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.50

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/010 Ejaz Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.10 2.10

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/011 Fatima Sultan - - - - - - - - - - - - 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.30

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/012 Fida Muhammad - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 1.50

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/013 Hafiz Muhammad Usman - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.80 3.80

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/014 Hamza Arshad - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 0.00 0.00

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/015 Hamza Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.20 3.20

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/016 Hasan Shahid Butt - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.90 2.90

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/017 Hasham Munir - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.20

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/018 Hassan Tariq - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.20 2.20

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/019 Jaffar Ali Hayat - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 3.30

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/020 Khawaja Muhammad Usama Tahir - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.70 2.70

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/021 Mahboob ur Rahman - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 F - 3 - 45 F - 3 - 0.00 0.00

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/022 Malik Abdullah Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 3.00

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/023 Manahil Sheikh - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.40 2.40

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/024 Mehran Hafeez - - - - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 0.00 0.00

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/025 Mohsin Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 2.50

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/026 Mubashar Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.40 2.40

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/027 Mubashir Riaz - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.30 3.30

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/028 Muhammad Aimal Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.00

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/029 Muhammad Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.20 2.20

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/030 Muhammad Hammad Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 0.00 0.00
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IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/031 Muhammad Irfan 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/032 Muhammad Salman 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/033 Muhammad Sheharyar Hassan 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 34 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/034 Muhammad Talha Khizar 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/035 Muhammad Umar Altaf 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/036 Muhammad Usama 39 F - 3 - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 29 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/037 Muhammad Zeeshan Ramzan 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/038 Nadeem Akbar 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/039 Najma Khanum 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/040 Naqash Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/041 Qasim Altaf 45 F - 3 - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 22 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/042 Sadia Maqsood 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/043 Salim Sadiq 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/044 Shahroz Ali 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/045 Shahzaib Mudassar 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/046 Shakir Hussain Awan - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/047 Shehroz Hashmi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/048 Sheryar Anjum 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/049 Sidra Zeb 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/050 Soban Hameed Butt 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/051 Suleman Khan 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/052 Sumra Najeeb 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/053 Umair Ahmad 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/054 Waji Ul Hassan 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/055 Wajid Ullah 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/056 Yasin Ali - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/B/142 Suleman Shah 50 F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/C/207 Areeb Ahmad 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/055 Danish Nasir - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 
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IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/031 Muhammad Irfan - - - - - - - - - - - - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.20

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/032 Muhammad Salman - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.70

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/033 Muhammad Sheharyar Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.00 2.00

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/034 Muhammad Talha Khizar - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.10 3.10

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/035 Muhammad Umar Altaf - - - - - - - - - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.70

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/036 Muhammad Usama - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.10 1.10

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/037 Muhammad Zeeshan Ramzan - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.20 3.20

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/038 Nadeem Akbar - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.80 2.80

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/039 Najma Khanum - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 F - 3 - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.00 2.00

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/040 Naqash Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.60 2.60

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/041 Qasim Altaf - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 0.90 0.90

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/042 Sadia Maqsood - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.00 3.00

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/043 Salim Sadiq - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.70 2.70

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/044 Shahroz Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.20 2.20

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/045 Shahzaib Mudassar - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.90 3.90

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/046 Shakir Hussain Awan - - - - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 0.00 0.00

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/047 Shehroz Hashmi - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.10 3.10

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/048 Sheryar Anjum - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.00

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/049 Sidra Zeb - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.30 3.30

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/050 Soban Hameed Butt - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 46 F - 3 - 1.80 1.80

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/051 Suleman Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.90 3.90

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/052 Sumra Najeeb - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.40

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/053 Umair Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.10 2.10

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/054 Waji Ul Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.40 2.40

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/055 Wajid Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.70

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/A/056 Yasin Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 0.00 0.00

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/B/142 Suleman Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 0.75 0.75

IS/B.Com/A-17/M/C/207 Areeb Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - 98 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.70 2.70

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/055 Danish Nasir 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 28 F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 0.83 0.83
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NameRegistration #

ACT304 ENG302 MGT303 PHY110 PHY111 PHY112

Principles of Accounting-I Fundamental / Business 

English

Introduction to Business Urdu Mechanics Calculus-I
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IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/059 Mahrukh Ejaz - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/069 Qaiser Rehman - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/072 Shahid Jamil - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/075 Umer Waqas - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - - F - 3 - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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PHY113 PHY114 PHY115 QNT305 UR301 (A)

Physical Chemistry Computer Programming English-I Business Mathematics Pakistan Studies
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IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/059 Mahrukh Ejaz 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - F - 3 - 0.56 0.56

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/069 Qaiser Rehman 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - F - 3 - 1.22 1.22

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/072 Shahid Jamil 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - F - 3 - 0.72 0.72

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/075 Umer Waqas 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - F - 3 - 0.56 0.56
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